Product information
Non-contractual presentation photos, the machines are delivered without accessories
unless otherwise stated. HiKOKI reserves the right to change certain technical
characteristics, as well as the accessories supplied as standard. All products presented
fall within the limit of the available stocks of HiKOKI Power Tools.
HiKOKI 3 YEAR WARRANTY More information about
our conditions at hikoki-powertools.com
Read everything
about our services at
hikoki-powertools.co.uk
June 2024
Standard accessories2
2x battery BSL36A18
Charger UC18YSL3
Stackable case HSC II
Characteristics
Compact and lightweight for high operator comfort
Powerful and fast: 215 Nm of tightening torque for the hardest jobs
Brushless motor for long lifetime and high efficiency
Sensitive trigger starts the tool at 100 rpm to prevent overtightening
Three bright LEDs for best illumination and no shadows
IP56 rating due to coated electronics for protection against
splash water and dust
5 modes for best adjustability and efficient work
Triple Hammer technology for greater operator comfort and less cam-out
Bolt single mode stops tool automatically after 3-5 impacts to prevent
overtightening of bolts
Unique Triple Hammer technology
Compact and lightweight:
only 114 mm and 1.6 kg
215 Nm tightening torque
WH36DCJRZ
Cordless Impact Driver
36V - 215 Nm - 114 mm
4966376401239
Standard accessories2
2x battery BSL36A18
Charger UC18YSL3
Stackable case HSC II
Specifications
Capacity Small screws 4 to 10 mm
Ordinary bolts 5 to 18 mm
High tension bolts 4 to 14 mm
Self drilling screw Ø 3.5 to 6 mm
Tightening torque Power mode 215 Nm
Bolt mode 215 Nm
Bolt single mode 95 Nm
Self drilling screw mode 80 Nm
Soft mode 76 Nm
Bit shank size 1/4" (6.35 mm)
Type of motor Brushless
No load speed Soft mode 0 - 900 /min.
Bolt mode 0 - 2,900 /min.
Bolt single mode 0 - 2,900 /min.
Power mode 0 - 3,400 /min.
Self drilling screw mode 0 - 3,700 /min.
Impact rate Soft mode 0 - 2,000 /min.
Self drilling screw mode 0 - 2,200 /min.
Bolt mode 0 - 4,100 /min.
Bolt single mode 0 - 4,100 /min.
Power mode 0 - 4,100 /min.
LED light Yes
Dimensions (L x H) 114 x 241 mm
Weight with BSL36A181 1.6 kg
Center height   29 mm
1  Weight according to EPTA-2004 procedure.
2  Standard accessories vary by country or area.